Made From the 
Finest Cocoa Beans| 
Used for Hot & Cold 
Beverages 75.0 g

718325 STAGING MBL001583380 75.00 7300 6200 54.29 336571.34 2.50 8414.28 2.50 8414.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 353399.91

Total: 7400 6300 338959.91 8474.00 8474.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 355907.91

Amount 
(INR) :

Three Hundred and Fifty Five Thousand Nine Hundred and Seven and Ninety One paisa Only